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TEACHER 

GRADE 

LEVEL(S)

ASSIGNED

SUBJECT 

AREA(S)

COMMUNICATION

TOOL

ONLINE LEARNING 

PLATFORM/DIGITAL 

RESOURCES

AVAILABLE 

OFFICE HOURS
E-MAIL

Agudelo, L. 7th and 8th Math Edmodo Online Textbook 

Edgenuity

9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
lagudelo@dadeschools.net

Baltimore, M. 6th - 8th 

Foreign 

Language

(French)

Edmodo
Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM 330020@dadeschools.net

Brown, M. 6th - 8th 

Foreign 

Language

(German)

Edmodo 

ClassDojo

Textbook via

Edmodo
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM msbrown2000@dadeschools.net

Byrd, J. 7th ELA Edmodo i-Ready
9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
byrdjm@dadeschools.net

Carlson, C. 6th ELA Edmodo i-Ready
9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
cyellen@dadeschools.net

Castera, M. 6th - 8th 

Foreign 

Language

(French)

Edmodo
Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM 259666@dadeschools.net

Castro, M. 7th 

Foreign 

Language

(Spanish)

Edmodo
Quizlet 

Kahoot
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM castromp@dadeschools.net

Daniels, A. 6th - 8th 
Electives

(PE)
Edmodo

Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM danielsa@dadeschools.net

Delgado, R. 6th - 8th Social Studies Edmodo
Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments

 10:00 AM - 1:00 

PM
delgador@dadeschools.net

DiPietro, A. 6th - 8th 

Foreign 

Language

(Italian)

Email
Email-Posted 

Assignments
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM adipietro@dadeschools.net

Driggs, A. 6th and 7th Science Edmodo

Gizmo, USA Test 

Prep,

BrainPop

 10:00 AM - 1:00 

PM
driggsa@dadeschools.net
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Fernandez, C. 7th Math Edmodo

iReady

Online Textbook

Kahoot

9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
cbfern@dadeschools.net

Fernandez, M. 7th and 8th 

Foreign 

Language

(Spanish)

Edmodo

Email

Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM 

mariangelesfernandez@dadesch

ools.net

Fletcher, S. 6th - 8th ELA Edmodo i-Ready
9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
susanfletcher@dadeschools.net

Galvez, M. 6th and 7th 

Foreign 

Language

(Spanish)

Edmodo

Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments

EdPuzzle

11:00 AM - 2:00 PM mpinogalvez@dadeschools.net

Garcia, G. 7th and 8th Science Edmodo

BrainPop, USA Test 

Prep,

Khan Academy

 10:00 AM - 1:00 

PM
garciag@dadeschools.net

Garcia, S. 6th and 7th Social Studies Edmodo
Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments

 10:00 AM - 1:00 

PM
garcias@dadeschools.net

Gheza, M. 6th and 7th 

Foreign 

Language

(Spanish)

Edmodo

Email

Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments

Lingolia

11:00 AM - 2:00 PM gheza@dadeschools.net

Gonzalez, J. 8th Math

Email

Microsoft Teams 

http://gwcm.dadeschools.net

/algebra/algebra.html

Email-Posted 

Assignments

Math Nation

You Tube

9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
jmgonzalez@dadeschools.net

Guevara, M. 7th

Foreign 

Language

(Spanish)

Edmodo
Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM guevaram@dadeschools.net

Guitian, R. 6th - 8th 
Electives

(PE)
Edmodo

Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM guitianr@dadeschools.net

Harmon, M. 6th - 8th 
Electives 

(Music)

OneDrive

SKYPE

Remind

Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM harmonm@dadeschools.net

Hennessy, J. 6th Social Studies Remind
Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments

 10:00 AM - 1:00 

PM
jhennessy@dadeschools.net
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Hudson, R. 6th - 8th 
ELA

ESOL
Edmodo

i-Ready

Achieve 3000

9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
hudsonr@dadeschools.net

Jones, J. 6th ELA Edmodo i-Ready
9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
jonesj@dadeschools.net

Jourdaa, A. 6th and 7th Math Edmodo

iReady

Online Textbook

Kahoot

Reflex Math

9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
303884@dadeschools.net

Kelly, E. 7th Social Studies Edmodo
Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments

 10:00 AM - 1:00 

PM
282275@dadeschools.net

Lindo, C. 6th and 7th ELA Edmodo i-Ready
9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
clindo@dadeschools.net

Llewellyn, J. 6th - 8th 

Electives 

(Art)

Intensive 

Reading

Edmodo

CODEART.org

Online Textbook

iReady (IR)

11:00 AM - 2:00 PM JLlewellyn@dadeschools.net

Moghani, G. 6th - 8th 

Foreign 

Language

(German)

Edmodo
Textbook via

Edmodo
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM moghanig@dadeschools.net

Moore, E. 7th Science Edmodo

Gizmo, USA Test 

Prep,

BrainPop, Study Jams

 10:00 AM - 1:00 

PM
mooree@dadeschools.net

Mustilier, D. 6th and 8th 

Foreign 

Language

(Spanish)

Edmodo

Email

Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM mustelierd@dadeschools.net

Noa, A. 6th and 7th 

Foreign 

Language

(Spanish)

Edmodo
Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM noaania@dadeschools.net

Pilz, D. 6th and 7th Science Edmodo

Edgenuity, USA Test 

Prep,

Nearpod

 10:00 AM - 1:00 

PM
drpilz@dadeschools.net
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Pinilla, J. 7th and 8th ELA Edmodo i-Ready
9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
jdelgado2@dadeschools.net

Rios, L. 6th and 7th Math Edmodo

iReady

Mathias

Online Textbook 

Kahoot

9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
lriosc@dadeschools.net

Rivas, C. 6th Social Studies Remind
Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments

 10:00 AM - 1:00 

PM
crivas@dadeschools.net

Robledo, I. 6th - 8th 

Foreign 

Language

(Spanish)

Email

Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments

AP Central

11:00 AM - 2:00 PM robledoingrid@dadeschools.net

Roque, C. 6th and 8th 
ELA

Social Studies
Roque's Blog

i-Ready

Textbook 

Assignments on One 

Drive (SS)

9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
croqu001@dadeschools.net

Sabourin, M. 6th and 7th Math Edmodo

iReady

Online Textbook 

Kahoot

9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
sabourinm@dadeschools.net

Sands, T. 7th Social Studies Edmodo
Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments

 10:00 AM - 1:00 

PM
sandst@dadeschools.net

Sellem, D. 6th - 8th 

Math

Intensive 

Math

Edmodo

iReady

Mathias

Online Textbook 

Kahoot

9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
324691@dadeschools.net

Small, D. 8th Science Edmodo

Gizmo, 

Flstudent.org,USA 

Test Prep

 10:00 AM - 1:00 

PM
smalld@dadeschools.net

Timon, C. 6th - 8th 

Foreign 

Language

(French)/Mat

h

Edmodo

Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments

iReady (Math)

11:00 AM - 2:00 PM 296838@dadeschools.net
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Toledo, M. 6th - 8th 

Electives 

(Technology)

Intensive 

Reading

Edmodo

Code.org 

Gmetrix

iReady (IR)

11:00 AM - 2:00 PM toledom@dadeschools.net

Troubady, B. 7th and 8th Math Edmodo

iReady

Online Textbook

Edgenuity

Kahoot

9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
troubadyb@dadeschools.net

Valdes, E. 6th Science Edmodo

Gizmo, online 

textbook

BrainPop, Study Jams

 10:00 AM - 1:00 

PM
ebalboa@dadeschools.net

Vazquez, B. 7th and 8th Science Edmodo
Online textbooks,

USA Test Prep

 10:00 AM - 1:00 

PM
bmvazquez@dadeschools.net

Vinat, M. 8th Social Studies Remind

Textbook 

Assignments on One 

Drive

 10:00 AM - 1:00 

PM
mvinat@dadeschools.net

Winston, L. 6th - 8th 

Foreign 

Language

(French)

Edmodo
Edmodo-Posted 

Assignments
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM 282841@dadeschools.net
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